MillLine
High precision face milling series with
lightweight and adjustable pocket bodies
Tungaloy Report No. 348-G
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m
A C C E L E R A T E D  M A C H I N I N G
MillLine
Extremely lightweight facemill series now integrates

0
-5
-10
Rz = 2.0 μm
Rz = 4.8 μm
TFE12R...-...A and TFE12...R
CUTTING PERFORMANCE
Cutter
Insert
Machine
Parameters
Insert axial runout
Wet / Dry
Material
Application
: TFE12R080M25.4-06A (ø80, z = 6)
: SEGW12X4ZEFR-D   DX140
: Vertical 5-axis M/C
  BT40 15/22 kW (Max. 12,000 min-1)
: Vc = 1,500 m/min,  N = 5,968 min-1
  fz = 0.2 mm/z, Vf = 7,162 mm/min
  ap = 2.0 mm,  ae = 67 mm
: < 2 µm
: Wet
: AC4C-T6 (300x200)
: Face milling
Cutter
Insert
Machine
Parameters
Insert axial runout
Wet / Dry
Material
Application
: TFE12125R (ø125, z = 6)
: SEGW12X4ZEFR-D   DX140
: Vertical 5-axis M/C
  BT40 15/22kW (Max. 12,000 min-1)
: Vc = 1,500 m/min, N = 5,968 min-1

TFE with adjustable pockets
Roughness sampling length: 4 mm
Competitor’s cutter without the insert adjustment
7
TFE12R**A CSTB-4 FW-701R M-1000 TMBA-M12H MCS520-2.5 P-2.5T T-15LB
øDc ap
Lf
øDb
ød
R
b
85.5˚
a
Max. ap øDc z øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
TFE12R080M25.4-06A 8 80 6 50 40 25.4 26 9.5 6 0.70 SEG*12X4...
TFE12R080M27.0E06A 8 80 6 55 40 27 22 12.4 7 0.69 SEG*12X4...
TFE12R100M25.4-08A 8 100 8 50 40 25.4 26 9.5 6 1.15 SEG*12X4...
TFE12R100M27.0E08A 8 100 8 55 40 27 22 12.4 7 1.11 SEG*12X4...
TFE12R125M31.7-10A 8 125 10 70 50 31.7 32 12.7 8 2.24 SEG*12X4...
TFE12R125M32.0E10A 8 125 10 70 50 32 28.5 14.4 8 2.14 SEG*12X4...
A.R. = +13°, R.R. = +7°
TFE12R...-...A
New
w w w . t u n g a l o y . c o m

Right-left screw
See page 10 for Insert setting procedure
8 T/EFE & DPD  &  EDPD
TFE12R
øDc
85˚30
ap
Lf
øDb
ød
a
R
b
A.R. = +13°, R.R. = +7°
Max. ap øDc z øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
TFE12063R 8 63 3 45 35 22 19 10 6 0.34 SEG*12X4...
TFE12080R 8 80 4 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 0.45 SEG*12X4...
TFE12100R 8 100 6 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 0.59 SEG*12X4...
TFE12125R 8 125 6 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 0.9 SEG*12X4...
TFE12063R CSPB-4S M-1000 - CM10X30H IP-15D
TFE12080R CSPB-4S M-1000 TMBA-M12H - IP-15D
TFE12100R CSPB-4S M-1000 TMBA-M12H - IP-15D

KS05F SEGT12X4ZEFR-AJ 200 - 500 0.05 - 0.2
DX140 SEGW12X4ZEFR-D 200 - 500 0.05 - 0.2
13
øDc
Lf
b
R ap
øDb
ød
a
90°
A.R. = +8.5°, R.R. = +3° ~ +5°
øDc z øDb Lf ød ℓ a b Kg
DPD09080R 7 80 4 50 41 25.4 23 9.5 6 0.8 YDEN0905...
DPD09080RB 7 80 6 50 41 25.4 28.5 9.5 6 0.82 YDEN0905...
DPD09100R 7 100 6 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 1.13 YDEN0905...
DPD09100RB 7 100 8 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 1.17 YDEN0905...
DPD09125R 7 125 6 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 1.7 YDEN0905...
DPD09125RB 7 125 10 50 35 25.4 24.5 9.5 6 1.77 YDEN0905...
DPD09160R 7 160 8 60 52 31.75 40 12.7 8 3.28 YDEN0905...
DPD09160RB 7 160 12 60 52 31.75 40 12.7 8 3.25 YDEN0905...
DPD09080R* FW-304R-T FDS-8ST-18 AJM5 LM5-0.8X1DNS - CM12X30H T-27T T-7F
DPD09100R* FW-304R-T FDS-8ST-18 AJM5 LM5-0.8X1DNS TMBA-M12H - T-27T T-7F
DPD09125R* FW-304R-T FDS-8ST-18 AJM5 LM5-0.8X1DNS TMBA-M12H - T-27T T-7F
DPD09160R* FW-304R-T FDS-8ST-18 AJM5 LM5-0.8X1DNS TMBA-M16H - T-27T T-7F